Source Industrial Supply
Phone: +1-505-550-6501 and +1-505-565-5102 Fax: +1-505-814-5778
Email: info@sourceindustrialsupply.com
FUSION SPLICER OFS1000
Applicable Fibers
Average Splice Loss
Fiber aligning method
Splicing time

+26~-50dBm
+26~-50dBm
VFL
1mW
10mW
1mW
10mW
1mW
10mW
1mW
10mW
1mW
10mW
1mW
Copper Cable Test(RJ45/11)
APM80N-V10 10mW
Standard
Optional
User's manual FC connector Calibration Certificate
Carrying bagAC/DC adapterST connectorSC connector

YES
Above 16 hours
>-6.0dBm@1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm
>-10.0dBm@850nm/1300nm
*After 5 minutes warm-up,20 3 ,CW,FC connector
Standard
Optional AC/DC adaptor
Carrying bag
User's manual
1
1
1
7 8
Box type
BOU350-V01(>1mW)
BOU350-V10(>10mW)
BOU350-V15(>15mW)
BOU350-V20(>20mW)
BOU350-V25(>25mW)
BOU350-V30(>30mW)
Box type
APM80-V01(>1mW)
APM80-V10(>10mW)
APM80-V15(>15mW)
APM80-V20(>20mW)
APM80-V25(>25mW)
APM80-V30(>30mW)
Pen type  (Metal Body)
BML205-1(>1mW)
BML205-10(>10mW)
BML205-15(>15mW)
BML205-20(>20mW)
BML205-25(>25mW)
BML205-30(>30mW)
Pen type  (Plastic Body)
BML206-1(>1mW)
BML206-10(>10mW)
BML206-15(>15mW)
BML206-20(>20mW)
BML206-25(>25mW)
BML206-30(>30mW)
VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR
Wavelength
Glint
Connector

No operation in 10 minutes(can be canceled)
NO
AA*2 batteries
NO
172mm*25mm Dia.
About 170g
NO
Yes
NOOptionalNO
170mm*24mm Dia.105mm*52mm*34mm160mm*75mm*32mm
About 100g About 80g About 50g
Carrying bag YES Optional YES NO
NONOOptionalOptionalAC/DC adaptor
Pen type  (Metal Body)
BML207-1(>1mW)
BML207-10(>10mW)
PON POWER METER
AOF500 EPN70
VFL(1mW)
VFL(10mW)